JEFFERSON COUNTY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SCHOOL CALENDAR

2017-2018
Aug. 24 Thursday Teacher Professional Development
25 Friday Teacher Work Day
28 Monday First Day of School
Sept. 4 Monday NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
12 Tuesday School Board Meeting
28 Thursday Progress Reports/Back-to-School Fellowship Night
: 29 Friday NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development
Oct. 10 Tuesday School Board Meeting
27 Friday End of 1% Quarter 43 Days
Nov. 2 Thursday Report Cards/ Parent Teacher Conferences 3:00-8:00
3 Friday NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences 8:00-12:00
14 Tuesday School Board Meeting
22 Wednesday NO SCHOOL -- Thanksgiving Vacation Begins
27 Monday School Resumes
Dec. 7 Thursday Progress Reports
12 Tuesday School Board Meeting
18 Monday NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation Begins
Jan. 2 Tuesday NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development
3 Wednesday School Resumes
9 Tuesday School Board Meeting
15 Monday NO SCHOOL -- Martin Luther King Jr. Day
19 Friday End of 2" Quarter 43 Days
25 Thursday Report Cards
Feb. 13 Tuesday School Board Meeting
19 Monday NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
22 Thursday Progress Reports
Mar. 13 Tuesday School Board Meeting
23 Friday End of Third Quarter 44 Days
28 Wednesday Report Cards
29 Thursday NO SCHOOL -- Parent/Teacher Conferences
30 Friday NO SCHOOL - Easter Break
Apr. 2 Monday NO SCHOOL -- Easter Break
3 Tuesday School Resumes
10 Tuesday School Board Meeting
19 Thursday Progress Reports
May 8 Tuesday School Board Meeting
25 Friday Graduation
28 Monday NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
31 Thursday Last Day for Students/End of 4™ Quarter 45 Days
31 Thursday Teacher Workday
Total Instructional Days 175 Days
Teacher Work Days 2
Parent/Teacher Conferences 2
Teacher Professional Development 3
Total 182 Days Make Up Days: Feb. 19, Apr. 2, June 1
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